Oostermaat 5, 7623 CS Borne  Phone +31 74 727 1001 info@humeca.com IBAN: NL57 ABNA 0592 5349 95 KvK Enschede 08226245
The Netherlands  www.humeca.com BIC: ABNANL2A VAT no NL822947018B01
EU-Declaration of Conformity
Skin transplantation carriers
65263DOC-07/TK
We hereby declare that the distributed CE marked products, specified in the
annexed products list, are covered by the "CE Marking of Conformity Certifica-
te", reference number 65263CE01, issued on January 1, 1998 and delivered by

product name and the article number.
Article
Code
Item Description
Time related
information
2.2/10 Micrografting gauze 1:2 with cork plate, box 10 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.3/10 Micrografting gauze 1:3 with cork plate, box 10 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.3/40 Micrografting gauze 1:3 with cork plate, box 40 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.4/10 Micrografting gauze 1:4 with cork plate, box 10 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.4/40 Micrografting gauze 1:4 with cork plate, box 40 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.6/10 Micrografting gauze 1:6 with cork plate, box 10 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.6/40 Micrografting gauze 1:6 with cork plate, box 40 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.9/10 Micrografting gauze 1:9 with cork plate, box 10 pcs. 1998-01-01
2.9/40 Micrografting gauze 1:9 with cork plate, box 40 pcs. 1998-01-01
6.V10-1.0 V-carrier for perforation 1:1; 1,0 mm 2007-10-18
6.V10-1.5 V-carrier for expansion 1:1,5; 1,0 mm 2007-10-18
6.V10-2.0 V-carrier for expansion 1:2; 1,0 mm 2010-05-19
6.V10-3.0 V-carrier for expansion 1:3; 1,0 mm 2007-10-18
6.V15-1.0 V-carrier for perforation 1:1, 1,5 mm 2007-10-18
6.V15-1.5 V-carrier for expansion 1:1,5; 1,5 mm 2007-10-18
6.V15-3.0 V-carrier for expansion 1:3; 1,5 mm 2007-10-18
6.V10-6.0 V-carrier for expansion 1:6; 1,0 mm 2014-07-07